� SDE1050.V3 Issue 2 PL  17/05/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 1
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Hammer Drill 13mm Keyless Chuck 2
Mechanical/Variable Speed 1050W/230V
Model No: SDE1050.V3
Item Part No. Description
1 332.130178101 Motor Cover
2 332/131799023 Field Coil 230V 900W
3 332.131799133 230V, 900W Armature
4 332/763046001 Switch
5 332/138315001 Capacitor (22uf)
6 332/130054181 Sleeve
7 332/101204231 Cable Fastening Clamp
8 332/767670105 UK Power Cord
9 332.130849072 Carbon Brush (Single)
10 332/130131601 Rubber Ring
11 332/130172611 Air Guide
12 332.131801021 Plate
13 332.130172183 Armature Bushing
14 332.131801011 Gear Box
15 332.131803011 Chuck Spindle
16 332.131808301 Gear Spindle
17 332.757051870 Conic Spring
18 332.131801541 Spring
19 332.742031927 Joint 19x27x4
20 332.131801441 Joint
21 332.711001100 Collar
22 332.830400250 Pin 4x6 Din 6325
23 B/607ZZ Bearing 607ZZ
24 B/608 Bearing 608
25 332.844830136 Screw tp5x65
26 332.844820026 Screw tp3,5x12
27 332.844820050 Screw tp4x20
28 332/870801224 Washer
29 332.131808661 Coupling Group
Item Part No. Description
-- 332.131804611 Percussion Lever (NOT SHOWN)
31 332.844820048 Screw tp4x16
32 332.131804641 Cover Lever
33 SB-5.6 Steel Ball 5.6mm
34 332.131803521 Spindle Coupling
35 332.131803541 Spindle Coupling Gear Box
36 332.131801241 Rod
37 332.131803281 Suplement
38 332.131803781 Shifter
39 332.131803401 Cover
40 332.131803291 Button
41 332.742100820 O-Ring
42 332.131803871 Lever
43 332.131803611 Lever
44 332.131804041 Obturating
45 B/626 Bearing 626
46 332.757000201 Spring
47 332.131803181 Support
48 332.130823131 Pivot Lever
49 332.131803591 Support
50 332.131804161 Obturating
51 332.138349113 Brush Holder Reversible
52 332.130849073 Carbon Brush (Single)
53 332/131799323 Regulator
54 332/130061062 Handle Cover
55 332/763889161 Tachometer Ring (6.4mm id)
56 332/134312251 Brush Spring
-- CP6018V.03 Drill Chuck (NOT SHOWN)